General information about company

Scrip code 531412

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE576N01014

Name of the company

Radix Industries (India) Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 })Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
C No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. E harcholding as a class of securities (IX)
ategory £ fully paid d shares h % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. O Wiy paid ) paic-up underlying Shares shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Right
@ shareholder sharcholders | up equity | equity Depository l_leld (VI as per SCRR, 0 of Voting ( ) Rights Total as a
(In) (111) shares shares Receipts =V)+ 1957) (VI Asa | - % of
held (IV) | held W+ (VD |, ass eg: | L1888 | pogal A+B+
V) (VI) % of (A+B+C2) |y egy ota! ( C)
Promoter
(A) & 3 11250000 11250000 | 74.96 11250000 11250000 | 74.96
Promoter
Group
B) Public 311 3757170 3757170 | 25.04 3757170 3757170 | 25.04
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 314 15007170 15007170 | 100 15007170 15007170 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ziires q
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa% | Locked in | P o¢8¢d Of
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares . ; shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Outstanding . - held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . : sa sa | dematerialized
1) securities Wgnants No. Of . diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (ATB+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;‘r oo 74.96 11250000
Group
B) Public 25.04 2601025
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13851025




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N e
of No. Of Total nos. | 52 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity posttory per SCRR, of
Receipts avy+ 1
held (IV) | shares VI e (viy | 1937 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Tota
held ( ) ( ) ( ) Asa % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 11250000 11250000 | 74.96 11250000 11250000 | 74.96
undivided Family
?Xi‘ IT)"tal 3 11250000 11250000 | 74.96 11250000 11250000 | 74.96
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 11250000 11250000 | 74.96 11250000 11250000 | 74.96
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)YDIHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | g 172594 172594 | 1.15 172594 172594 | 115
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |17 3583967 3583967 |23.88 3583967 3583967 |23.88
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 4 609 609 0 609 609 0
(S};l;o(;"l;otal 311 3757170 3757170 |[25.04 3757170 3757170 |25.04
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 311 3757170 3757170 |[25.04 3757170 3757170 |25.04
B)Y2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 314 15007170 15007170 | 100 15007170 15007170 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 314 15007170 15007170 | 100 15007170 15007170 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh. Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI1ID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VIDH(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.96 11250000
(Slu)b—Total (A) 74.96 11250000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.96 11250000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(®) 1.15 149444
(a(ii)) 23.88 2451467
(e) 0 114
Sub-Total (B) 25.04 2601025
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25.04 2601025
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+B)A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 13851025
Total (A+B+C 100 13851025

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAGHU RAMA RAJU
GOKARAJU

PARAVATHI
GOKARAJU

GOKARAJU GANAPATHI RAMA
PRABHAKARA RAJU

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AEQPG9915A

AFAPG9609L

AFXPG9224)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9247500

1995000

7500

11250000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

9247500

1995000

7500

11250000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

61.62

13.29

0.05

74.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9247500

1995000

7500

11250000

Class eg:y

Total

9247500

1995000

7500

11250000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

61.62

13.29

0.05

74.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

61.62

13.29

0.05

74.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

|




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9247500

1995000

7500

11250000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

APPALA
RAJU
GADIRAJU

BHUPATIRAJU
VENKATAPATI
RAJU

I SAROIJINI
DEVI

INDUKURI
LAKSHMI

KANAKADURGA

GADIRAJU

KIRAN

SAYYAPARAJU

KOLLURI
PRAVEEN
KUMAR

PAN (II)

AEMPG3888C

AANPIB057Q

ABAPI4595B

AEOPG6261K

AWQPS7559C

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

300000

450000

195000

375000

300000

165000

300000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(WV+ (VD

300000

450000

195000

375000

300000

165000

300000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.3

25

1.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg: X

300000

450000

195000

375000

300000

165000

300000

Class eg:y

Total

300000

450000

195000

375000

300000

165000

300000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.3

2.5

1.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As

2

1.3

2.5

1.1




a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300000

195000

375000

300000

165000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KOSURI
SARASWATHI

M P KIRAN
VARMA

RAHUL GONGI
REDDY

VIJAY BABU
KATARI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ALJPK3535C

ANMPM9963B

AMYPK6608C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

375000

293355

157500

180000

3090855

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

375000

293355

157500

180000

3090855

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

1.95

1.05

1.2

20.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

375000

293355

157500

180000

3090855

Class eg:y

Total

375000

293355

157500

180000

3090855

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.5

1.95

1.05

1.2

20.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.95

1.05

1.2

20.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

375000

293355

180000

2183355




dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(3)




Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN not provided by RTA
Textual Information(2) PAN not provided by RTA
Textual Information(3) PAN not provided by RTA




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

4

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

495

114

609

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

495

114

609

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

495

114

609

Class eg:y

Total

495

114

609

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

114

114

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



