General information about company								
Scrip code	531412							
NSE Symbol	NA							
MSEI Symbol	NA							
ISIN	INE576N01014							
Name of the company	Radix Industries (India) Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		·					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tat	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
(1)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	11250000			11250000	74.96	11250000		11250000	74.96
(B)	Public	311	3757170			3757170	25.04	3757170		3757170	25.04
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	314	15007170			15007170	100	15007170		15007170	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.96					11250000
(B)	Public				25.04					2601025
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					13851025

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)		(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	11250000			11250000	74.96	11250000		11250000	74.96
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	11250000			11250000	74.96	11250000		11250000	74.96
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	11250000			11250000	74.96	11250000		11250000	74.96
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		1		I	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	290	172594			172594	1.15	172594		172594	1.15
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	17	3583967			3583967	23.88	3583967		3583967	23.88
(e)	Any Other (specify)	4	609			609	0	609		609	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		311	3757170			3757170	25.04	3757170		3757170	25.04
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		311	3757170			3757170	25.04	3757170		3757170	25.04
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		314	15007170			15007170	100	15007170		15007170	100
Total (A+B+C)		314	15007170			15007170	100	15007170		15007170	100

Ti	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	սթ		
Sr.	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		hber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	equity shares held in		
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
А	Table II - State	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian										
(a)				74.96					11250000		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.96					11250000		
(2)	Foreign					•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.96					11250000		
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		•	•				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									
(a(i))				1.15					149444		
(a(ii))				23.88					2451467		
(e)				0					114		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.04					2601025		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.04					2601025		
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	e shareho	older				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					13851025		
Total (A+B+C)				100					13851025		

	Ι	ndividuals/Hindu	undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAGHU RAMA RAJU GOKARAJU	PARAVATHI GOKARAJU	GOKARAJU GANAPATHI RAMA PRABHAKARA RAJU	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEQPG9915A	AFAPG9609L	AFXPG9224J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9247500	1995000	7500	11250000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9247500	1995000	7500	11250000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	61.62	13.29	0.05	74.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		·
Class eg:X	9247500	1995000	7500	11250000
Class eg:y				
Total	9247500	1995000	7500	11250000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	61.62	13.29	0.05	74.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	61.62	13.29	0.05	74.96
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumb	pered (XIII)	· ·	

No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9247500	1995000	7500	11250000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	APPALA RAJU GADIRAJU	BHUPATIRAJU VENKATAPATI RAJU	I SAROJINI DEVI	INDUKURI LAKSHMI	KANAKADURGA GADIRAJU	KIRAN Sayyaparaju	KOLLURI PRAVEEN KUMAR
PAN (II)	AEMPG3888C		AANPI8057Q	ABAPI4595B	AEOPG6261K	AWQPS7559C	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	450000	195000	375000	300000	165000	300000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300000	450000	195000	375000	300000	165000	300000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	3	1.3	2.5	2	1.1	2
Number of Vo	ting Rights held i	n each class of sec	urities (IX)	•		•	•
Class eg: X	300000	450000	195000	375000	300000	165000	300000
Class eg:y							
Total	300000	450000	195000	375000	300000	165000	300000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2	3	1.3	2.5	2	1.1	2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As	2	3	1.3	2.5	2	1.1	2

a % of (A+B+C2)										
Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300000	0	195000	375000	300000	165000	0			
Reason for not	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)					Textual Information(2)			

Individ	uals - ii. Individual s	shareholders hold	ing nominal share caj	pital in excess of Rs	s. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KOSURI SARASWATHI	M P KIRAN VARMA	RAHUL GONGI REDDY	VIJAY BABU KATARI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ALJPK3535C	ANMPM9963B		AMYPK6608C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	375000	293355	157500	180000	3090855
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	375000	293355	157500	180000	3090855
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	1.95	1.05	1.2	20.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)	·	·	
Class eg: X	375000	293355	157500	180000	3090855
Class eg:y					
Total	375000	293355	157500	180000	3090855
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.5	1.95	1.05	1.2	20.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	1.95	1.05	1.2	20.6
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	375000	293355	0	180000	2183355

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(3)	

Text Block		
Textual Information(1)	PAN not provided by RTA	
Textual Information(2)	PAN not provided by RTA	
Textual Information(3)	PAN not provided by RTA	

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	3	4		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	495	114	609		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	495	114	609		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg: X	495	114	609		
Class eg:y					
Total	495	114	609		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0		

Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	114	114		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence